
Semi marathon CEP Cortaillod

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Heiniger Stéphane M 1979 1404 Cuarny CH 17 33:06.15 1
2 Fuchs Kevin M 1993 2013 Colombier CH 17 35:06.39 2
3 Oppliger Julien M 1991 2014 Bôle CH 17 35:13.31 3
4 Moos Stany M 1964 2525 le Landeron CH 19 35:21.30 4
5 Buonocore Ivan M 1998 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys CH 16 35:34.10 5
6 Schweickardt Léanie F 1986 1912 Leytron CH 12 36:18.40 6
7 Hofmann Charlie M 1993 2000 Neuchâtel CH 17 36:32.14 7
8 Enrico Pierre-Philippe M 1965 2013 Colombier CH 19 36:59.92 8
9 Ravier Jimmy M 1993 2525 Le Landeron CH 17 38:00.39 9
10 Schweickardt Stéphane M 1960 1907 Saxon CH 19 38:02.64 10
11 Jean-Pierre Morand M 1959 CH 19 38:44.80 11
12 Gendre Grégoire M 1984 1720 Corminboeuf CH 17 38:50.38 12
13 Schaefer Frédéric M 1971 1436 Chamblon CH 18 38:58.38 13
14 Monnard Céline F 1990 1400 Cheseaux-Nordaz CH 12 38:58.38 14
15 Martin Gilles M 1983 1007 Lausanne CH 17 40:04.19 15
16 Geiser Bernard M 1959 2056 Dombresson CH 19 40:37.33 16
17 Neves Geraldo M 1975 2013 Colombier CH 18 41:32.74 17
18 Barbey René M 1967 1052 Le Mont Sur Lausanne CH 18 41:43.90 18
19 Gumy Patrice M 1969 2016 Cortaillod CH 18 41:44.71 19
20 Ansermet Nicole F 1989 1475 Montbrelloz CH 12 41:48.04 20
21 Ghisletta Valerio M 1967 2037 Montmollin CH 18 42:02.72 21
22 Schrott Alexander M 1962 5000 Aarau CH 19 42:22.54 22
23 Schwander Tanja F 1978 1312 Eclépens CH 13 42:23.79 23
24 Membrez Emmanuelle F 1978 2022 Bevaix CH 13 42:46.81 24
25 Bessire Denis M 1976 2606 Corgémont CH 17 42:56.61 25
26 Zucchero Massimo M 1976 1110 Morges CH 17 43:01.01 26
27 Cohen Alexis M 1999 2065 Savagnier CH 16 43:36.72 27
28 Zijlstra Bart M 1985 1312 Eclépens CH 17 43:41.47 28
29 Wipf Neptina F 1970 2525 Le Landeron CH 14 43:51.56 29
30 Decorvet Michel M 1960 2015 Areuse CH 19 43:53.00 30
31 Schmid Olivier M 1982 4538 Oberbipp CH 17 44:17.57 31
32 Gonin Florence F 1993 CH 12 44:22.26 32
33 Pizzera Vincent M 1965 2017 Boudry CH 19 44:49.30 33
34 Rochat Olivier M 1973 2016 Coraillod CH 18 45:27.19 34
35 Panozzo Elisa F 1973 2035 Cormondrèchee CH 13 45:31.95 35
36 Baume Muriel F 1967 CH 14 45:52.94 36
37 Belk Brigitte F 1968 1795 Courlevon CH 14 46:02.32 37
38 Scovino Caroline F 1981 2603 Péry CH 12 46:28.58 38
39 Lucas Baumann M 1980 CH 17 46:29.03 39
40 Buser Marc M 1987 CH 17 47:12.95 40
41 Mella  Christian M 1959 2035  Corcelles CH 19 47:27.22 41
42 Tripet Christophe M 1977 2603 Péry CH 17 47:38.11 42
43 Erard Natacha F 1985 2300 La Chx-De-Fds CH 12 47:50.42 43
44 Morand Myriam F 1960 2735 Bévilard CH 15 47:51.95 44
45 Mayoraz Nelcy F 1976 2013 Colombier CH 13 48:23.00 45
46 Ventuzelo Valter M 1978 1028 Préverenges CH 17 48:40.05 46
47 Soulier Laurent F 1966 2013 Colombier CH 14 49:22.96 47
48 Lambiel Alexandre M 1988 3236 Gampelen CH 17 49:24.85 48
49 Hofmann Laurent M 1966 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 18 49:33.57 49
50 Sutter Laurent M 1990 2603 Péry CH 17 49:34.38 50
51 Ansermet Pascal M 1962 1475 Montbrelloz CH 19 49:40.94 51
52 Stancheris Vivian M 1956 2502 Bienne CH 19 49:42.48 52
53 Francisca Tinguely F 1968 2046 Fontaines CH 14 50:08.45 53
54 Janine Sonney F 1955 CH 15 50:29.41 54
55 Torello Marie F 1993 1700 Fribourg CH 12 50:34.80 55
56 Juvet Isabelle F 1957 8400 Winterthur CH 15 50:35.69 56
57 Roulin Alain M 1962 2016 Cortaillod CH 19 51:51.25 57
58 Prevost Olivier M 1975 25300 Pontarlier FR 18 52:02.85 58
59 Dumont Philippe M 1962 2035 Corcelles CH 19 52:34.58 59
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60 Jotterand Myriam F 1970 1424 Champagne CH 14 52:42.23 60
61 Lovato Cyrille M 1973 2000 Neuchâtel CH 18 52:54.71 61
62 Fama Charlotte F 1994 2013 Colombier CH 12 53:15.93 62
63 Koelemeijer Sandra F 1963 1143 Apples CH 14 53:19.26 63
64 Aklin Cédric M 1970 2000 Neuchâtel CH 18 53:21.43 64
65 Jacot Philippe M 1974 2016 Cortaillod CH 18 53:30.15 65
66 Rossi Laurence F 1958 1530 Payerne CH 15 53:36.36 66
67 O'Neil Chris M 1972 1052 Le Mont-Sur-Lausanne CH 18 53:55.96 67
68 Cambi Nadia F 1970 3048 Worblaufen CH 14 54:12.23 68
69 Erismann Roger M 1968 1820 Montreux CH 18 54:22.79 69
70 Roellin Letizia F 1986 2000 Neuchâtel CH 12 54:34.03 70
71 Messerli Anny-Claude F 1956 2105 Travers CH 15 54:38.43 71
72 Von Gunten Loïc M 1990 2042 Valangin CH 17 54:39.32 72
73 Demoingeot Eric M 1973 2000 Neuchâtel CH 18 55:50.33 73
74 Nones Virginia F 1982 1202 Geneve CH 12 56:22.03 74
75 Strahm Clément M 1981 2072 St-Blaise CH 17 56:27.88 75
76 Rouhette Stéphane M 1979 2063 Vilars CH 17 56:50.63 76
77 Barras Cécile F 1988 1232 Confignon CH 12 56:56.10 77
78 Waldvogel Christophe M 1984 2034 Peseux CH 17 58:01.15 78
79 Hänggeli Corinne F 1970 1034 Boussens CH 14 58:25.49 79
80 Cand Daniel M 1958 2127 Les Bayards CH 19 58:33.85 80
81 Monachon Céline F 1976 2608 Courtelary CH 13 58:37.18 81
82 Jequier Benjamin M 1973 1400 Yverdon Les Bains CH 18 58:47.70 82
83 Piguet Pascal M 1970 1806 St-Légier CH 18 58:52.83 83
84 Trolliet-Rey Mireille F 1955 1525 Seigneux CH 15 59:12.79 84
85 Gonzalez Didier M 1971 74140 Messery FR 18 1:00:27.63 85
86 Camille Ehrbar F 1994 CH 12 1:02:14.09 86
87 Leresche Samuel F 1981 1814 La Tour-De-Peilz CH 12 1:02:14.54 87
88 Bandelier Audrey F 1985 2072 St-Blaise CH 12 1:02:20.03 88
89 Crelier Christelle F 1976 2603 Péry CH 13 1:02:24.00 89
90 Crelier Letitia F 1978 1616 Attalens CH 13 1:02:24.46 90
91 Cand Corinne F 1962 2127 Les Bayards CH 14 1:02:51.07 91
92 Golay Céline F 1979 2000 Neuchâtel CH 13 1:03:35.01 92
93 Gigandet Christel F 1983 1400 Yverdon CH 12 1:03:45.89 93
94 Bürgin Hansueli M 1963 1470 Estavayer-Le-Lac CH 19 1:04:24.72 94
95 Zamboni Albino M 1966 1052 Le Mont Sur Lausanne CH 18 1:05:04.35 95
96 Grivet Christine F 1974 1740 Neyruz CH 13 1:05:08.04 96
97 Levray Patricia F 1979 2057 Villiers CH 13 1:05:52.41 97
98 Ravussin Schmid Céline F 1976 1092 Belmont CH 13 1:05:56.74 98
99 Netzer Stéphanie F 1976 2000 Neuchâtel CH 13 1:07:00.44 99

100 Sautrey Virgnie F 1977 1907 Saxon CH 13 1:07:00.44 100
101 Pepe Moyra F 1995 2610 Saint-Imier CH 12 1:18:39.78 101
102 Devanthéry Gérald M 1961 1896 Vouvry CH 19 1:46:51.70 102

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Friedli Christoph M 1986 3400 Burgdorf CH 7 1:13:38.77 1
2 Verniers Michaël M 1989 2065 Savagnier CH 7 1:15:09.06 2
3 Julien Brisebard M 1972 2019 Rochefort CH 8 1:19:05.40 3
4 Hügli Manuel M 1994 4225 Brislach CH 7 1:19:36.16 4
5 Leblanc Nicolas M 1980 74200 Allinges FR 7 1:20:11.91 5
6 Porchet Patrik M 1970 1752 Villars-Sur-Glâne CH 8 1:20:20.63 6
7 Michel Cédric M 1973 2206 Les Geneveys Sur Coffrane CH 8 1:20:40.12 7
8 Theurillat Christian M 1971 2024 St-Aubin CH 8 1:20:40.12 8
9 Verniers Christophe M 1987 2065 Savagnier CH 7 1:20:40.12 9
10 Perroud Yvan M 1973 2000 Neuchâtel CH 8 1:20:52.89 10
11 Ayeah Ebenezer M 1971 2000 Neuchâtel CH 8 1:22:39.81 11
12 Lüthi Oliver M 1973 3185 Schmitten CH 8 1:22:40.62 12
13 Mendes Alipio M 1965 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds CH 9 1:23:33.99 13
14 Rohrer Yann M 1978 1227 Carrouge CH 7 1:23:39.12 14
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15 Amstutz Yves M 1974 2000 Neuchâtel CH 8 1:23:53.84 15
16 Christe Raphaël M 1970 2046 Fontaines CH 8 1:24:13.08 16
17 Evans Darren M 1971 3186 Düdingen CH 8 1:24:15.69 17
18 Fischer Georg M 1969 3013 Bern CH 8 1:24:25.13 18
19 Day Claire F 1985 1208 Geneva CH 2 1:24:42.12 19
20 Santschi Philippe M 1970 2400 Le Locle CH 8 1:24:51.92 20
21 Calame Nicolas M 1973 2000 Neuchâtel CH 8 1:24:53.81 21
22 Hottinger Lukas M 1968 2013 Colombier CH 8 1:24:56.70 22
23 Ramos Francisco M 1981 2025 Chez-Le-Bart CH 7 1:24:58.95 23
24 Bonnaz Raphaël M 1975 74200 Armoy FR 8 1:25:06.86 24
25 Bruchez Christophe M 1975 2022 Bevaix CH 8 1:25:08.03 25
26 Cruz Joao M 1968 74200 Thonon Les Bains FR 8 1:25:23.56 26
27 Hunkeler Michel M 1961 2036 Cormondrèche CH 9 1:25:31.20 27
28 Simoes Pedro M 1969 1213 Geneva PT 8 1:25:33.00 28
29 Suchet David M 1983 4600 Olten CH 7 1:26:11.81 29
30 Voisin Martial M 1960 74550 Perrignier FR 9 1:26:11.81 30
31 Kurmann  Beat M 1977 2016 Cortaillod CH 7 1:26:16.24 31
32 Reis Leonel M 1978 1338 Ballaigues CH 7 1:26:18.84 32
33 Pellegrini Flavio M 1981 1202 Geneve CH 7 1:26:23.53 33
34 Tavira Antoine M 1965 74200 Lyaud FR 9 1:26:30.01 34
35 Oliveira Manuel M 1965 2000 Neuchatel CH 9 1:26:47.36 35
36 Chételat Pierre-Alain M 1957 2350 Saignelégier CH 9 1:26:47.82 36
37 Benedetto Pati M 1966 2400 Le Locle CH 8 1:26:54.43 37
38 Marmy Philippe M 1975 1541 Bussy CH 8 1:27:18.26 38
39 Zingg Christian M 1966 2543 Lengnau CH 8 1:27:24.82 39
40 Straumann Alain M 1972 2400 Le Locle CH 8 1:27:36.06 40
41 Schafer Florian M 1979 25130 Villers-Le-Lac FR 7 1:27:39.03 41
42 Kobel Jérôme M 1975 2000 Neuchâtel CH 8 1:28:02.12 42
43 Popovic Zavisa M 1962 2555 Brügg CH 9 1:28:04.37 43
44 Boucheriha Mustapha M 1967 74200 Thonon-Les-Bains FR 8 1:28:08.42 44
45 Lamberix Alex M 1976 3633 Amsoldingen CH 7 1:28:22.88 45
46 Bourgeois Clément M 1990 2034 Peseux CH 7 1:28:54.26 46
47 Milkus Valdemaras M 1987 1110 Lausanne CH 7 1:29:03.99 47
48 Viredaz Baptiste M 1977 1004 Lausanne CH 7 1:29:17.02 48
49 Rinaldi Andrea M 1965 3818 Grindelwald CH 9 1:29:23.95 49
50 Wacker Josias M 1983 4102 Binningen CH 7 1:29:24.76 50
51 Rapin Michaël M 1985 1470 Estavayer-Le-Lac CH 7 1:29:25.13 51
52 Gerber Christine F 1965 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 4 1:29:25.95 52
53 Ryter Joanna F 1994 2013 Colombier CH 2 1:29:35.67 53
54 Tonnarelli Francesco M 1988 8046 Zurich CH 7 1:29:45.41 54
55 Oliveira Manuel M 1969 2300 La Chaux De Fonds CH 8 1:29:53.05 55
56 Marmillod Yves M 1975 1005 Lausanne CH 8 1:29:53.86 56
57 Cuche  Cyril M 1968 2053 Cernier CH 8 1:30:12.54 57
58 Allemann Mathieu M 1989 1636 Broc CH 7 1:30:37.00 58
59 Coupard Stephan M 1970 1226 Genève CH 8 1:30:56.49 59
60 Kobel Ludovic M 1974 2034 Peseux CH 8 1:30:57.38 60
61 Rodrigues Nando M 1973 1226 Thônex CH 8 1:31:07.01 61
62 Capitein Mark M 1976 3059 La Rotterdam NL 7 1:31:16.36 62
63 Dorsaz Alain M 1970 1870 Monthey CH 8 1:31:16.73 63
64 Baume Marc M 1988 2340 Le Noirmont CH 7 1:31:23.30 64
65 Moser Barbara F 1970 3066 Stettlen CH 4 1:31:43.53 65
66 Bourquin Mirco M 1988 2502 Bienne CH 7 1:31:52.18 66
67 Suter Walter M 1961 1091 Grandvaux CH 9 1:32:10.17 67
68 Beutler Cédric M 1970 1162 Saint-Prex CH 8 1:32:12.78 68
69 Gassmann Jonathan M 1986 2000 Neuchâtel CH 7 1:32:16.83 69
70 Hess Sarah F 1982 1297 Genève ch 2 1:32:17.64 70
71 De Bondt Davy M 1982 1290 Versoix CH 7 1:32:20.53 71
72 Sterkenburg Bart M 1977 3344 Gr H.I. Ambacht NL 7 1:32:36.45 72
73 Bernhart Pierre M 1975 1009 Pully CH 8 1:32:40.78 73
74 Barbezat Roland M 1968 2013 Colombier CH 8 1:32:41.59 74
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75 Cochard Fabien M 1983 74140 Ballaison FR 7 1:32:48.14 75
76 Afonso Claudio M 1981 1373 Charvornay CH 7 1:32:48.95 76
77 Mosetti Nicolas F 1966 1055 Froideville CH 4 1:32:50.41 77
78 Wenger Pierre-Alain M 1967 1800 Vevey CH 8 1:33:21.06 78
79 Rüegg Larssyn F 1985 3032 Hinterkappelen CH 2 1:33:27.91 79
80 Bouffeteau Matthieu M 1987 25500 Les Fins FR 7 1:33:43.82 80
81 Desbiolles Pierre M 1964 74200 Lyaud FR 9 1:33:52.47 81
82 Mertz Christophe M 1974 2864 Soulce CH 8 1:33:56.26 82
83 Rossier Roger M 1958 2545 Selzach CH 9 1:33:57.23 83
84 Augsburger Germain M 1985 8046 Zürich CH 7 1:33:58.79 84
85 Bruchez Alain M 1967 1934 Le Châble CH 8 1:34:06.07 85
86 Pilotti Florence F 1973 2900 Porrentruy CH 3 1:34:41.85 86
87 Arm Laurent M 1971 1844 Villeneuve CH 8 1:34:52.69 87
88 Allesina Flavio M 1967 1807 Blonay CH 8 1:34:53.81 88
89 Ze Jacques M 1980 2400 Le Locle CH 7 1:34:57.19 89
90 Gloriod Dominique M 1958 25210 Grand-Combe-Des-Bois FR 9 1:35:04.47 90
91 Res Gygax M 1959 3360 Herzogenbuchsee CH 9 1:35:13.12 91
92 Schmutz Noémi F 1987 2000 Neuchâtel CH 2 1:35:27.58 92
93 Brodu Thierry M 1963 2000 Neuchâtel CH 9 1:35:39.85 93
94 Teixeira Pedro M 1972 2000 Neuchatel CH 8 1:35:40.67 94
95 Rey Olivier M 1979 1003 Lausanne CH 7 1:35:41.04 95
96 Rodriguez  Domingo M 1968 2300 La Chaux De Fonds CH 8 1:35:49.11 96
97 Bondi Eddi M 1974 2016 Cortaillod CH 8 1:36:04.30 97
98 Boegli Max M 1971 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 8 1:36:32.79 98
99 Serre François M 1986 8004 Zurich CH 7 1:36:34.00 99

100 Brantschen  Reto M 1975 3280 Murten CH 8 1:36:47.39 100
101 Clerc-Schoeni Céline F 1976 2014 Bôle CH 3 1:37:04.01 101
102 Allemand Fabien M 1969 1870 Monthey CH 8 1:37:15.53 102
103 Chassot Frédéric M 1989 1617 Tatroz CH 7 1:38:12.69 103
104 Augsburger Clair M 1988 69100 Villeurbanne FR 7 1:38:16.02 104
105 Abegg Christian M 1984 1206 Genève CH 7 1:38:33.36 105
106 Von Allmen Michael M 1983 3212 Gurmels CH 7 1:38:34.10 106
107 Weber Renaud M 1996 2520 La Neuveville CH 6 1:38:50.03 107
108 Cambi Aroldo M 1968 3048 Worblaufen CH 8 1:38:58.75 108
109 Lehane Emi F 1980 1205 Geneva CH 3 1:39:04.16 109
110 Jeandupeux Charles M 1962 2350 Saignelégier CH 9 1:39:12.52 110
111 Loué Pierre M 1975 6330 Cham CH 8 1:39:32.71 111
112 Grida Christel F 1983 1964 Conthey CH 2 1:39:38.56 112
113 Blanchard Sibylle F 1983 3063 Ittigen CH 2 1:39:39.01 113
114 Sato Chihiro F 1981 1206 Genève CH 2 1:39:57.08 114
115 Frutiger Michel M 1975 2525 Le Landeron CH 8 1:39:57.82 115
116 Schäret Christoph M 1962 4932 Lotzwil CH 9 1:40:14.09 116
117 Duschau-Wicke Alexander M 1980 8050 Zürich CH 7 1:40:14.55 117
118 Nicosia Salvatore M 1974 1030 Bussigny CH 8 1:40:15.31 118
119 Delacoste  Lionel M 1971 1870 Monthey CH 8 1:40:19.40 119
120 Merienne Sebastien M 1975 2063 Fenin CH 8 1:40:25.34 120
121 Cohen-Cols Vinciane F 1964 2065 Savagnier CH 4 1:40:30.47 121
122 Lavigne Alexandre M 1981 1422 Grandson CH 7 1:40:32.36 122
123 Black Christopher M 1969 1209 Geneve CH 8 1:40:33.55 123
124 Lamouille Eric M 1973 74200 Le Lyaud FR 8 1:40:35.72 124
125 Christen Eric M 1966 1412 Valeyres-S-Ursins CH 8 1:40:46.24 125
126 Pochon Pierre-Alexis M 1973 2046 Fontaines CH 8 1:40:48.13 126
127 Lavigne Cyril M 1982 25130 Villers Le Lac FR 7 1:40:53.98 127
128 Ehret Gilles M 1963 1814 La Tour-De-Peilz CH 9 1:40:55.51 128
129 Belk Thomas M 1962 1795 Courlevon CH 9 1:40:58.83 129
130 Longueira Juan M 1963 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 9 1:41:01.09 130
131 Inverno José M 1963 1217 Meyrin CH 9 1:41:09.79 131
132 Chmelik Daniel M 1968 3634 Thierachern CH 8 1:41:28.28 132
133 Glardon Patrice M 1973 1803 Chardonne CH 8 1:41:35.83 133
134 Cochard Eric M 1963 74140 Ballaison FR 9 1:42:01.45 134
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135 Schuurman Joanna F 1987 8041 Zurich CH 2 1:42:10.63 135
136 Michet John M 1982 2016 Cortaillod CH 7 1:42:28.70 136
137 Aeschlimann Heidi F 1956 5316 Gippingen CH 5 1:42:35.95 137
138 Wolters Thierry M 1971 1055 Froideville CH 8 1:42:49.83 138
139 Bosco Bruno M 1970 4628 Wolfwil CH 8 1:43:03.59 139
140 Gremion Guillaume M 1992 2016 Cortaillod CH 7 1:43:22.38 140
141 Reuse Janine F 1961 1202 Genève CH 4 1:43:55.54 141
142 Benoit Roland M 1974 2056 Dombresson CH 8 1:44:07.84 142
143 Christen Julien M 1985 2000 Neuchâtel CH 7 1:44:08.65 143
144 Mollard  Christophe M 1970 1728 Rossens CH 8 1:44:28.63 144
145 Mironneau Christophe M 1972 2000 Neuchâtel CH 8 1:44:31.52 145
146 De Szy Francois M 1975 1202 Geneve CH 8 1:44:51.83 146
147 De La Rosa Luis Angel M 1972 1807 Blonay CH 8 1:44:59.47 147
148 Sanchez Carlos M 1971 1800 Vevey CH 8 1:44:59.47 148
149 Pearman Lucy F 1969 2012 Auvernier CH 4 1:45:35.89 149
150 Lehane Niall M 1982 1205 Geneva CH 7 1:45:40.75 150
151 Hess Simon M 1979 1297 Genève CH 7 1:45:46.16 151
152 Studer Jean-Louis M 1969 2735 Malleray CH 8 1:45:49.13 152
153 Stoeckli Sarah F 1982 6003 Luzern CH 2 1:45:54.98 153
154 Lang-Lima Lucevalda F 1971 2540 Grenchen CH 3 1:45:58.66 154
155 Bangerter Laurent M 1970 3004 Berne CH 8 1:46:09.90 155
156 Baptista Fatima F 1962 2024 St-Aubin CH 4 1:46:17.19 156
157 Ciampi Gérard M 1969 1040 Echallens CH 8 1:46:22.95 157
158 Kaeser Claudia F 1967 1786 Sugiez CH 4 1:46:34.47 158
159 Esseiva Daniel M 1973 1306 Daillens CH 8 1:46:36.36 159
160 Lebon Mickael M 1978 25300  Les Granges Narboz FR 7 1:46:37.90 160
161 Rizzon Karine F 1972 74360 Abondance FR 3 1:46:39.35 161
162 Massong Karin F 1972 2037 Montmollin CH 3 1:46:48.71 162
163 Rosset-Rochat Annelaure F 1976 1418 Vuarrens CH 3 1:46:50.96 163
164 Schneuwly Frédéric M 1976 1283 Dardagny (Ge) CH 7 1:46:58.00 164
165 Monney Joel M 1965 1148 L'Isle CH 9 1:47:14.98 165
166 Douet Pierre M 1972 1028 Préverenges CH 8 1:47:21.47 166
167 Hofmann Bianka F 1978 3083 Trimstein CH 3 1:47:24.08 167
168 Isenegger Beat M 1966 8057 Zürich CH 8 1:47:47.54 168
169 Cambi Diana F 1972 3042 Ortschwaben CH 3 1:47:51.94 169
170 Bürgisser Beat M 1960 3212 Gurmels CH 9 1:48:08.95 170
171 Spielmann Rolf M 1965 3250 Lyss CH 9 1:48:37.52 171
172 Thévenaz Florence F 1964 2016 Cortaillod CH 4 1:48:47.77 172
173 Dos Reis Belmira F 1973 2088 Cresssier CH 3 1:48:58.67 173
174 Soguel Frédéric M 1964 2000 Neuchâtel CH 9 1:49:15.31 174
175 Carrington Steve M 1977 74160 Bossey FR 7 1:49:16.13 175
176 Heger Laurent M 1986 2416 Les Brenets CH 7 1:49:32.02 176
177 Luthiger Laura F 1987 4056 Basel CH 2 1:49:59.72 177
178 Delatreche Gaignerot Céline F 1973 74500 Neuvecelle FR 3 1:50:11.59 178
179 Hügli Sandro M 1990 4225 Brislach CH 7 1:50:26.07 179
180 Leitner Erwin M 1959 1247 Anières CH 9 1:50:33.71 180
181 Karuri John M 1973 1196 Gland CH 8 1:50:52.49 181
182 Michel Anne F 1974 74200 Thonon-Les-Bains FR 3 1:50:55.46 182
183 Aeschbach Jessica F 1995 Solothurn ch 2 1:51:09.51 183
184 Roth Nicole F 1972 3063 Ittigen CH 3 1:51:22.17 184
185 Björn Schneider M 1978 3132 Riggisberg CH 7 1:51:26.86 185
186 Rose Lucy F 1985 2000 Neuchâtel CH 2 1:51:42.69 186
187 Black Stevie M 1972 1630 Sergy FR 8 1:51:56.01 187
188 Groves Andy M 1968 1820 Montreux CH 8 1:52:05.80 188
189 Gärtner Roger M 1969 8951 Fahrweid CH 8 1:52:13.45 189
190 Lopes Joel M 1987 1018 Lausanne CH 7 1:52:15.99 190
191 Talaysuem Tugsan M 1976 1800 Vevey CH 7 1:52:41.51 191
192 Allemann Romain M 1995 1636 Broc CH 7 1:52:52.74 192
193 Beguelin Cedric M 1972 1070 Puidoux CH 8 1:53:13.62 193
194 Bieri Rachel F 1974 2000 Neuchâtel CH 3 1:53:37.08 194
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195 Commend Jequier Angélique F 1981 1400 Yverdon-Les-Bains CH 2 1:53:45.37 195
196 Curty Philippe M 1973 1740 Neyruz CH 8 1:53:57.59 196
197 Horn Matt M 1981 1042 Assens CH 7 1:54:00.56 197
198 Francey Christophe M 1982 1053 Cugy / Vd CH 7 1:55:08.47 198
199 Von Allmen Rachel F 1983 3212 Gurmels CH 2 1:55:26.16 199
200 Steffen Léa F 1991 1212 Grand-Lancy CH 2 1:55:26.89 200
201 Fankauser Jean-Marc M 1978 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds CH 7 1:56:03.82 201
202 Fasel Helen F 1968 4460 Gelterkinden CH 4 1:56:07.87 202
203 Truong Thuy Quynh F 1984 75012 Paris FR 2 1:56:18.31 203
204 Francey Guillaume M 1986 1028 Préverenges CH 7 1:56:31.35 204
205 Delmulle Thierry M 1964 59790 Ronchin FR 9 1:56:37.57 205
206 Fankhauser Stéphane M 1970 2206 Les Geneveys Sur Coffrane CH 8 1:56:45.12 206
207 Braun Roland Uwe M 1968 4132 Muttenz/Bl CH 8 1:56:46.22 207
208 Alleyn Rudy M 1965 1788 Praz (Vully) CH 9 1:56:47.03 208
209 Ciullo Cosimo M 1961 2037 Montmollin CH 9 1:56:51.72 209
210 Stankiewicz Eric M 1965 1226 Thônex CH 9 1:56:58.65 210
211 Erpen Ginette F 1974 3977 Granges CH 3 1:57:00.46 211
212 Haussner Virginie F 1978 2046 Fontaines CH 3 1:57:07.73 212
213 Meylan Rachel F 1988 1024 Ecublens Vd CH 2 1:57:08.90 213
214 Grand-Guillaume Perrenoud Didier M 1981 1132 Lully CH 7 1:57:14.39 214
215 Doleyres Yann M 1975 1420 Fiez CH 8 1:57:49.44 215
216 Bergen Nicole F 1986 1209 Geneva CH 2 1:57:57.08 216
217 Miholová Sandra F 1972 3006 Berne CH 3 1:58:11.47 217
218 Beney Sierro Isabelle F 1976 1950 Sion CH 3 1:58:12.57 218
219 Voltolini David M 1971 1896 Vouvry CH 8 1:58:12.57 219
220 Argilli Natacha F 1965 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 4 1:58:51.83 220
221 Argilli Massimiliano M 1963 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 9 1:58:52.56 221
222 Leder Marc M 1964 1148 Mont-La-Ville CH 9 1:59:05.25 222
223 Ruitenberg Ewout M 1965 1805 Jongny CH 9 1:59:12.10 223
224 Müller Philipp M 1990 1007 Lausanne CH 7 1:59:15.06 224
225 Butscher Robert M 1972 1373 Chavornay CH 8 1:59:38.88 225
226 Boucher Vincent M 1980 1040 Échallens CH 7 1:59:44.39 226
227 Autieri Gregory M 1985 1226 Thônex CH 7 1:59:49.42 227
228 Crettenand Nicole F 1975 5303 Würenlingen CH 3 2:00:03.54 228
229 Cettour Severine F 1973 74200 Thonon Les Bains FR 3 2:00:19.39 229
230 Mai Anh Tu M 1979 75012 Paris FR 7 2:00:37.35 230
231 Filbry, Gordon-David M 1979 4600 Olten CH 7 2:01:40.95 231
232 Reuse Jean-Pierre M 1962 1202 Genève CH 9 2:01:54.23 232
233 Alves Joao M 1979 2000 Neuchatel CH 7 2:02:45.00 233
234 Comment Patrick M 1966 2000 Neuchâtel CH 8 2:02:50.77 234
235 Bishop Victoria F 1987 1004 Lausanne CH 2 2:02:51.86 235
236 Trinh Phuong-Mai F 1982 1260 Nyon CH 2 2:03:16.56 236
237 Connole Marjorie F 1965 2842 Rossemaison CH 4 2:04:50.37 237
238 Perrenoud Sylvain M 1978 2208 Hauts-Geneveys CH 7 2:05:38.78 238
239 Martinez Garcia Julio Cesar M 1977 8008 Zürich CH 7 2:05:50.38 239
240 Grandgirard Jérome M 1989 1482 Cugy CH 7 2:07:18.13 240
241 Giger Beat M 1966 8051 Zürich CH 8 2:07:58.29 241
242 Tress Alayna F 1988 8003 Zurich CH 2 2:08:09.45 242
243 Pellaton Melanie F 1977 2053 Cernier CH 3 2:09:26.87 243
244 Trinca Franco M 1962 3232 Ins CH 9 2:11:33.38 244
245 Linh Pascal M 1986 74100 Ambilly FR 7 2:12:07.90 245
246 Bill Walter M 1958 4552 Derendingen CH 9 2:14:15.86 246
247 Clerc Roxanne F 1983 1400 Yverdon CH 2 2:16:35.77 247
248 Lemonnier Benoit M 1971 1401 Yverdon-Les-Bains CH 8 2:18:25.45 248
249 Shevlin Calina F 1981 1341 Le Brassus CH 2 2:19:03.65 249
250 Schauberger Gerhard M 1968 6020 Emmenbrücke CH 8 2:20:50.85 250
251 Autieri Davide M 1979 1219 Chatelaîne CH 7 2:22:50.13 251
252 Zucha Ivo M 1961 3315 Bätterkinden CH 9 2:23:29.03 252
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Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Day Claire F 1985 1208 Geneva CH 2 1:24:42.12 1
2 Ryter Joanna F 1994 2013 Colombier CH 2 1:29:35.67 2
3 Hess Sarah F 1982 1297 Genève ch 2 1:32:17.64 3
4 Rüegg Larssyn F 1985 3032 Hinterkappelen CH 2 1:33:27.91 4
5 Schmutz Noémi F 1987 2000 Neuchâtel CH 2 1:35:27.58 5
6 Grida Christel F 1983 1964 Conthey CH 2 1:39:38.56 6
7 Blanchard Sibylle F 1983 3063 Ittigen CH 2 1:39:39.01 7
8 Sato Chihiro F 1981 1206 Genève CH 2 1:39:57.08 8
9 Schuurman Joanna F 1987 8041 Zurich CH 2 1:42:10.63 9
10 Stoeckli Sarah F 1982 6003 Luzern CH 2 1:45:54.98 10
11 Luthiger Laura F 1987 4056 Basel CH 2 1:49:59.72 11
12 Aeschbach Jessica F 1995 Solothurn ch 2 1:51:09.51 12
13 Rose Lucy F 1985 2000 Neuchâtel CH 2 1:51:42.69 13
14 Commend Jequier Angélique F 1981 1400 Yverdon-Les-Bains CH 2 1:53:45.37 14
15 Von Allmen Rachel F 1983 3212 Gurmels CH 2 1:55:26.16 15
16 Steffen Léa F 1991 1212 Grand-Lancy CH 2 1:55:26.89 16
17 Truong Thuy Quynh F 1984 75012 Paris FR 2 1:56:18.31 17
18 Meylan Rachel F 1988 1024 Ecublens Vd CH 2 1:57:08.90 18
19 Bergen Nicole F 1986 1209 Geneva CH 2 1:57:57.08 19
20 Bishop Victoria F 1987 1004 Lausanne CH 2 2:02:51.86 20
21 Trinh Phuong-Mai F 1982 1260 Nyon CH 2 2:03:16.56 21
22 Tress Alayna F 1988 8003 Zurich CH 2 2:08:09.45 22
23 Clerc Roxanne F 1983 1400 Yverdon CH 2 2:16:35.77 23
24 Shevlin Calina F 1981 1341 Le Brassus CH 2 2:19:03.65 24

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Pilotti Florence F 1973 2900 Porrentruy CH 3 1:34:41.85 1
2 Clerc-Schoeni Céline F 1976 2014 Bôle CH 3 1:37:04.01 2
3 Lehane Emi F 1980 1205 Geneva CH 3 1:39:04.16 3
4 Lang-Lima Lucevalda F 1971 2540 Grenchen CH 3 1:45:58.66 4
5 Rizzon Karine F 1972 74360 Abondance FR 3 1:46:39.35 5
6 Massong Karin F 1972 2037 Montmollin CH 3 1:46:48.71 6
7 Rosset-Rochat Annelaure F 1976 1418 Vuarrens CH 3 1:46:50.96 7
8 Hofmann Bianka F 1978 3083 Trimstein CH 3 1:47:24.08 8
9 Cambi Diana F 1972 3042 Ortschwaben CH 3 1:47:51.94 9
10 Dos Reis Belmira F 1973 2088 Cresssier CH 3 1:48:58.67 10
11 Delatreche Gaignerot Céline F 1973 74500 Neuvecelle FR 3 1:50:11.59 11
12 Michel Anne F 1974 74200 Thonon-Les-Bains FR 3 1:50:55.46 12
13 Roth Nicole F 1972 3063 Ittigen CH 3 1:51:22.17 13
14 Bieri Rachel F 1974 2000 Neuchâtel CH 3 1:53:37.08 14
15 Erpen Ginette F 1974 3977 Granges CH 3 1:57:00.46 15
16 Haussner Virginie F 1978 2046 Fontaines CH 3 1:57:07.73 16
17 Miholová Sandra F 1972 3006 Berne CH 3 1:58:11.47 17
18 Beney Sierro Isabelle F 1976 1950 Sion CH 3 1:58:12.57 18
19 Crettenand Nicole F 1975 5303 Würenlingen CH 3 2:00:03.54 19
20 Cettour Severine F 1973 74200 Thonon Les Bains FR 3 2:00:19.39 20
21 Pellaton Melanie F 1977 2053 Cernier CH 3 2:09:26.87 21

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Gerber Christine F 1965 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 4 1:29:25.95 1
2 Moser Barbara F 1970 3066 Stettlen CH 4 1:31:43.53 2
3 Mosetti Nicolas F 1966 1055 Froideville CH 4 1:32:50.41 3
4 Cohen-Cols Vinciane F 1964 2065 Savagnier CH 4 1:40:30.47 4
5 Reuse Janine F 1961 1202 Genève CH 4 1:43:55.54 5
6 Pearman Lucy F 1969 2012 Auvernier CH 4 1:45:35.89 6
7 Baptista Fatima F 1962 2024 St-Aubin CH 4 1:46:17.19 7
8 Kaeser Claudia F 1967 1786 Sugiez CH 4 1:46:34.47 8
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9 Thévenaz Florence F 1964 2016 Cortaillod CH 4 1:48:47.77 9
10 Fasel Helen F 1968 4460 Gelterkinden CH 4 1:56:07.87 10
11 Argilli Natacha F 1965 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 4 1:58:51.83 11
12 Connole Marjorie F 1965 2842 Rossemaison CH 4 2:04:50.37 12

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Aeschlimann Heidi F 1956 5316 Gippingen CH 5 1:42:35.95 1

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Weber Renaud M 1996 2520 La Neuveville CH 6 1:38:50.03 1

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Friedli Christoph M 1986 3400 Burgdorf CH 7 1:13:38.77 1
2 Verniers Michaël M 1989 2065 Savagnier CH 7 1:15:09.06 2
3 Hügli Manuel M 1994 4225 Brislach CH 7 1:19:36.16 3
4 Leblanc Nicolas M 1980 74200 Allinges FR 7 1:20:11.91 4
5 Verniers Christophe M 1987 2065 Savagnier CH 7 1:20:40.12 5
6 Rohrer Yann M 1978 1227 Carrouge CH 7 1:23:39.12 6
7 Ramos Francisco M 1981 2025 Chez-Le-Bart CH 7 1:24:58.95 7
8 Suchet David M 1983 4600 Olten CH 7 1:26:11.81 8
9 Kurmann  Beat M 1977 2016 Cortaillod CH 7 1:26:16.24 9
10 Reis Leonel M 1978 1338 Ballaigues CH 7 1:26:18.84 10
11 Pellegrini Flavio M 1981 1202 Geneve CH 7 1:26:23.53 11
12 Schafer Florian M 1979 25130 Villers-Le-Lac FR 7 1:27:39.03 12
13 Lamberix Alex M 1976 3633 Amsoldingen CH 7 1:28:22.88 13
14 Bourgeois Clément M 1990 2034 Peseux CH 7 1:28:54.26 14
15 Milkus Valdemaras M 1987 1110 Lausanne CH 7 1:29:03.99 15
16 Viredaz Baptiste M 1977 1004 Lausanne CH 7 1:29:17.02 16
17 Wacker Josias M 1983 4102 Binningen CH 7 1:29:24.76 17
18 Rapin Michaël M 1985 1470 Estavayer-Le-Lac CH 7 1:29:25.13 18
19 Tonnarelli Francesco M 1988 8046 Zurich CH 7 1:29:45.41 19
20 Allemann Mathieu M 1989 1636 Broc CH 7 1:30:37.00 20
21 Capitein Mark M 1976 3059 La Rotterdam NL 7 1:31:16.36 21
22 Baume Marc M 1988 2340 Le Noirmont CH 7 1:31:23.30 22
23 Bourquin Mirco M 1988 2502 Bienne CH 7 1:31:52.18 23
24 Gassmann Jonathan M 1986 2000 Neuchâtel CH 7 1:32:16.83 24
25 De Bondt Davy M 1982 1290 Versoix CH 7 1:32:20.53 25
26 Sterkenburg Bart M 1977 3344 Gr H.I. Ambacht NL 7 1:32:36.45 26
27 Cochard Fabien M 1983 74140 Ballaison FR 7 1:32:48.14 27
28 Afonso Claudio M 1981 1373 Charvornay CH 7 1:32:48.95 28
29 Bouffeteau Matthieu M 1987 25500 Les Fins FR 7 1:33:43.82 29
30 Augsburger Germain M 1985 8046 Zürich CH 7 1:33:58.79 30
31 Ze Jacques M 1980 2400 Le Locle CH 7 1:34:57.19 31
32 Rey Olivier M 1979 1003 Lausanne CH 7 1:35:41.04 32
33 Serre François M 1986 8004 Zurich CH 7 1:36:34.00 33
34 Chassot Frédéric M 1989 1617 Tatroz CH 7 1:38:12.69 34
35 Augsburger Clair M 1988 69100 Villeurbanne FR 7 1:38:16.02 35
36 Abegg Christian M 1984 1206 Genève CH 7 1:38:33.36 36
37 Von Allmen Michael M 1983 3212 Gurmels CH 7 1:38:34.10 37
38 Duschau-Wicke Alexander M 1980 8050 Zürich CH 7 1:40:14.55 38
39 Lavigne Alexandre M 1981 1422 Grandson CH 7 1:40:32.36 39
40 Lavigne Cyril M 1982 25130 Villers Le Lac FR 7 1:40:53.98 40
41 Michet John M 1982 2016 Cortaillod CH 7 1:42:28.70 41
42 Gremion Guillaume M 1992 2016 Cortaillod CH 7 1:43:22.38 42
43 Christen Julien M 1985 2000 Neuchâtel CH 7 1:44:08.65 43
44 Lehane Niall M 1982 1205 Geneva CH 7 1:45:40.75 44
45 Hess Simon M 1979 1297 Genève CH 7 1:45:46.16 45
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46 Lebon Mickael M 1978 25300  Les Granges Narboz FR 7 1:46:37.90 46
47 Schneuwly Frédéric M 1976 1283 Dardagny (Ge) CH 7 1:46:58.00 47
48 Carrington Steve M 1977 74160 Bossey FR 7 1:49:16.13 48
49 Heger Laurent M 1986 2416 Les Brenets CH 7 1:49:32.02 49
50 Hügli Sandro M 1990 4225 Brislach CH 7 1:50:26.07 50
51 Björn Schneider M 1978 3132 Riggisberg CH 7 1:51:26.86 51
52 Lopes Joel M 1987 1018 Lausanne CH 7 1:52:15.99 52
53 Talaysuem Tugsan M 1976 1800 Vevey CH 7 1:52:41.51 53
54 Allemann Romain M 1995 1636 Broc CH 7 1:52:52.74 54
55 Horn Matt M 1981 1042 Assens CH 7 1:54:00.56 55
56 Francey Christophe M 1982 1053 Cugy / Vd CH 7 1:55:08.47 56
57 Fankauser Jean-Marc M 1978 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds CH 7 1:56:03.82 57
58 Francey Guillaume M 1986 1028 Préverenges CH 7 1:56:31.35 58
59 Grand-Guillaume Perrenoud Didier M 1981 1132 Lully CH 7 1:57:14.39 59
60 Müller Philipp M 1990 1007 Lausanne CH 7 1:59:15.06 60
61 Boucher Vincent M 1980 1040 Échallens CH 7 1:59:44.39 61
62 Autieri Gregory M 1985 1226 Thônex CH 7 1:59:49.42 62
63 Mai Anh Tu M 1979 75012 Paris FR 7 2:00:37.35 63
64 Filbry, Gordon-David M 1979 4600 Olten CH 7 2:01:40.95 64
65 Alves Joao M 1979 2000 Neuchatel CH 7 2:02:45.00 65
66 Perrenoud Sylvain M 1978 2208 Hauts-Geneveys CH 7 2:05:38.78 66
67 Martinez Garcia Julio Cesar M 1977 8008 Zürich CH 7 2:05:50.38 67
68 Grandgirard Jérome M 1989 1482 Cugy CH 7 2:07:18.13 68
69 Linh Pascal M 1986 74100 Ambilly FR 7 2:12:07.90 69
70 Autieri Davide M 1979 1219 Chatelaîne CH 7 2:22:50.13 70

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Julien Brisebard M 1972 2019 Rochefort CH 8 1:19:05.40 1
2 Porchet Patrik M 1970 1752 Villars-Sur-Glâne CH 8 1:20:20.63 2
3 Michel Cédric M 1973 2206 Les Geneveys Sur Coffrane CH 8 1:20:40.12 3
4 Theurillat Christian M 1971 2024 St-Aubin CH 8 1:20:40.12 4
5 Perroud Yvan M 1973 2000 Neuchâtel CH 8 1:20:52.89 5
6 Ayeah Ebenezer M 1971 2000 Neuchâtel CH 8 1:22:39.81 6
7 Lüthi Oliver M 1973 3185 Schmitten CH 8 1:22:40.62 7
8 Amstutz Yves M 1974 2000 Neuchâtel CH 8 1:23:53.84 8
9 Christe Raphaël M 1970 2046 Fontaines CH 8 1:24:13.08 9
10 Evans Darren M 1971 3186 Düdingen CH 8 1:24:15.69 10
11 Fischer Georg M 1969 3013 Bern CH 8 1:24:25.13 11
12 Santschi Philippe M 1970 2400 Le Locle CH 8 1:24:51.92 12
13 Calame Nicolas M 1973 2000 Neuchâtel CH 8 1:24:53.81 13
14 Hottinger Lukas M 1968 2013 Colombier CH 8 1:24:56.70 14
15 Bonnaz Raphaël M 1975 74200 Armoy FR 8 1:25:06.86 15
16 Bruchez Christophe M 1975 2022 Bevaix CH 8 1:25:08.03 16
17 Cruz Joao M 1968 74200 Thonon Les Bains FR 8 1:25:23.56 17
18 Simoes Pedro M 1969 1213 Geneva PT 8 1:25:33.00 18
19 Benedetto Pati M 1966 2400 Le Locle CH 8 1:26:54.43 19
20 Marmy Philippe M 1975 1541 Bussy CH 8 1:27:18.26 20
21 Zingg Christian M 1966 2543 Lengnau CH 8 1:27:24.82 21
22 Straumann Alain M 1972 2400 Le Locle CH 8 1:27:36.06 22
23 Kobel Jérôme M 1975 2000 Neuchâtel CH 8 1:28:02.12 23
24 Boucheriha Mustapha M 1967 74200 Thonon-Les-Bains FR 8 1:28:08.42 24
25 Oliveira Manuel M 1969 2300 La Chaux De Fonds CH 8 1:29:53.05 25
26 Marmillod Yves M 1975 1005 Lausanne CH 8 1:29:53.86 26
27 Cuche  Cyril M 1968 2053 Cernier CH 8 1:30:12.54 27
28 Coupard Stephan M 1970 1226 Genève CH 8 1:30:56.49 28
29 Kobel Ludovic M 1974 2034 Peseux CH 8 1:30:57.38 29
30 Rodrigues Nando M 1973 1226 Thônex CH 8 1:31:07.01 30
31 Dorsaz Alain M 1970 1870 Monthey CH 8 1:31:16.73 31
32 Beutler Cédric M 1970 1162 Saint-Prex CH 8 1:32:12.78 32
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33 Bernhart Pierre M 1975 1009 Pully CH 8 1:32:40.78 33
34 Barbezat Roland M 1968 2013 Colombier CH 8 1:32:41.59 34
35 Wenger Pierre-Alain M 1967 1800 Vevey CH 8 1:33:21.06 35
36 Mertz Christophe M 1974 2864 Soulce CH 8 1:33:56.26 36
37 Bruchez Alain M 1967 1934 Le Châble CH 8 1:34:06.07 37
38 Arm Laurent M 1971 1844 Villeneuve CH 8 1:34:52.69 38
39 Allesina Flavio M 1967 1807 Blonay CH 8 1:34:53.81 39
40 Teixeira Pedro M 1972 2000 Neuchatel CH 8 1:35:40.67 40
41 Rodriguez  Domingo M 1968 2300 La Chaux De Fonds CH 8 1:35:49.11 41
42 Bondi Eddi M 1974 2016 Cortaillod CH 8 1:36:04.30 42
43 Boegli Max M 1971 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 8 1:36:32.79 43
44 Brantschen  Reto M 1975 3280 Murten CH 8 1:36:47.39 44
45 Allemand Fabien M 1969 1870 Monthey CH 8 1:37:15.53 45
46 Cambi Aroldo M 1968 3048 Worblaufen CH 8 1:38:58.75 46
47 Loué Pierre M 1975 6330 Cham CH 8 1:39:32.71 47
48 Frutiger Michel M 1975 2525 Le Landeron CH 8 1:39:57.82 48
49 Nicosia Salvatore M 1974 1030 Bussigny CH 8 1:40:15.31 49
50 Delacoste  Lionel M 1971 1870 Monthey CH 8 1:40:19.40 50
51 Merienne Sebastien M 1975 2063 Fenin CH 8 1:40:25.34 51
52 Black Christopher M 1969 1209 Geneve CH 8 1:40:33.55 52
53 Lamouille Eric M 1973 74200 Le Lyaud FR 8 1:40:35.72 53
54 Christen Eric M 1966 1412 Valeyres-S-Ursins CH 8 1:40:46.24 54
55 Pochon Pierre-Alexis M 1973 2046 Fontaines CH 8 1:40:48.13 55
56 Chmelik Daniel M 1968 3634 Thierachern CH 8 1:41:28.28 56
57 Glardon Patrice M 1973 1803 Chardonne CH 8 1:41:35.83 57
58 Wolters Thierry M 1971 1055 Froideville CH 8 1:42:49.83 58
59 Bosco Bruno M 1970 4628 Wolfwil CH 8 1:43:03.59 59
60 Benoit Roland M 1974 2056 Dombresson CH 8 1:44:07.84 60
61 Mollard  Christophe M 1970 1728 Rossens CH 8 1:44:28.63 61
62 Mironneau Christophe M 1972 2000 Neuchâtel CH 8 1:44:31.52 62
63 De Szy Francois M 1975 1202 Geneve CH 8 1:44:51.83 63
64 De La Rosa Luis Angel M 1972 1807 Blonay CH 8 1:44:59.47 64
65 Sanchez Carlos M 1971 1800 Vevey CH 8 1:44:59.47 65
66 Studer Jean-Louis M 1969 2735 Malleray CH 8 1:45:49.13 66
67 Bangerter Laurent M 1970 3004 Berne CH 8 1:46:09.90 67
68 Ciampi Gérard M 1969 1040 Echallens CH 8 1:46:22.95 68
69 Esseiva Daniel M 1973 1306 Daillens CH 8 1:46:36.36 69
70 Douet Pierre M 1972 1028 Préverenges CH 8 1:47:21.47 70
71 Isenegger Beat M 1966 8057 Zürich CH 8 1:47:47.54 71
72 Karuri John M 1973 1196 Gland CH 8 1:50:52.49 72
73 Black Stevie M 1972 1630 Sergy FR 8 1:51:56.01 73
74 Groves Andy M 1968 1820 Montreux CH 8 1:52:05.80 74
75 Gärtner Roger M 1969 8951 Fahrweid CH 8 1:52:13.45 75
76 Beguelin Cedric M 1972 1070 Puidoux CH 8 1:53:13.62 76
77 Curty Philippe M 1973 1740 Neyruz CH 8 1:53:57.59 77
78 Fankhauser Stéphane M 1970 2206 Les Geneveys Sur Coffrane CH 8 1:56:45.12 78
79 Braun Roland Uwe M 1968 4132 Muttenz/Bl CH 8 1:56:46.22 79
80 Doleyres Yann M 1975 1420 Fiez CH 8 1:57:49.44 80
81 Voltolini David M 1971 1896 Vouvry CH 8 1:58:12.57 81
82 Butscher Robert M 1972 1373 Chavornay CH 8 1:59:38.88 82
83 Comment Patrick M 1966 2000 Neuchâtel CH 8 2:02:50.77 83
84 Giger Beat M 1966 8051 Zürich CH 8 2:07:58.29 84
85 Lemonnier Benoit M 1971 1401 Yverdon-Les-Bains CH 8 2:18:25.45 85
86 Schauberger Gerhard M 1968 6020 Emmenbrücke CH 8 2:20:50.85 86

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Mendes Alipio M 1965 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds CH 9 1:23:33.99 1
2 Hunkeler Michel M 1961 2036 Cormondrèche CH 9 1:25:31.20 2
3 Voisin Martial M 1960 74550 Perrignier FR 9 1:26:11.81 3
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4 Tavira Antoine M 1965 74200 Lyaud FR 9 1:26:30.01 4
5 Oliveira Manuel M 1965 2000 Neuchatel CH 9 1:26:47.36 5
6 Chételat Pierre-Alain M 1957 2350 Saignelégier CH 9 1:26:47.82 6
7 Popovic Zavisa M 1962 2555 Brügg CH 9 1:28:04.37 7
8 Rinaldi Andrea M 1965 3818 Grindelwald CH 9 1:29:23.95 8
9 Suter Walter M 1961 1091 Grandvaux CH 9 1:32:10.17 9
10 Desbiolles Pierre M 1964 74200 Lyaud FR 9 1:33:52.47 10
11 Rossier Roger M 1958 2545 Selzach CH 9 1:33:57.23 11
12 Gloriod Dominique M 1958 25210 Grand-Combe-Des-Bois FR 9 1:35:04.47 12
13 Res Gygax M 1959 3360 Herzogenbuchsee CH 9 1:35:13.12 13
14 Brodu Thierry M 1963 2000 Neuchâtel CH 9 1:35:39.85 14
15 Jeandupeux Charles M 1962 2350 Saignelégier CH 9 1:39:12.52 15
16 Schäret Christoph M 1962 4932 Lotzwil CH 9 1:40:14.09 16
17 Ehret Gilles M 1963 1814 La Tour-De-Peilz CH 9 1:40:55.51 17
18 Belk Thomas M 1962 1795 Courlevon CH 9 1:40:58.83 18
19 Longueira Juan M 1963 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 9 1:41:01.09 19
20 Inverno José M 1963 1217 Meyrin CH 9 1:41:09.79 20
21 Cochard Eric M 1963 74140 Ballaison FR 9 1:42:01.45 21
22 Monney Joel M 1965 1148 L'Isle CH 9 1:47:14.98 22
23 Bürgisser Beat M 1960 3212 Gurmels CH 9 1:48:08.95 23
24 Spielmann Rolf M 1965 3250 Lyss CH 9 1:48:37.52 24
25 Soguel Frédéric M 1964 2000 Neuchâtel CH 9 1:49:15.31 25
26 Leitner Erwin M 1959 1247 Anières CH 9 1:50:33.71 26
27 Delmulle Thierry M 1964 59790 Ronchin FR 9 1:56:37.57 27
28 Alleyn Rudy M 1965 1788 Praz (Vully) CH 9 1:56:47.03 28
29 Ciullo Cosimo M 1961 2037 Montmollin CH 9 1:56:51.72 29
30 Stankiewicz Eric M 1965 1226 Thônex CH 9 1:56:58.65 30
31 Argilli Massimiliano M 1963 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 9 1:58:52.56 31
32 Leder Marc M 1964 1148 Mont-La-Ville CH 9 1:59:05.25 32
33 Ruitenberg Ewout M 1965 1805 Jongny CH 9 1:59:12.10 33
34 Reuse Jean-Pierre M 1962 1202 Genève CH 9 2:01:54.23 34
35 Trinca Franco M 1962 3232 Ins CH 9 2:11:33.38 35
36 Bill Walter M 1958 4552 Derendingen CH 9 2:14:15.86 36
37 Zucha Ivo M 1961 3315 Bätterkinden CH 9 2:23:29.03 37

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Doerfliger Claude M 1951 2035 Corcelles CH 10 1:30:58.19 1
2 Reuteler Erich M 1955 3800 Interlaken CH 10 1:31:05.12 2
3 Bogousslavsky Julien M 1954 1066 Epalinges CH 10 1:33:57.60 3
4 Meyrat Danilo M 1936 2338 Muriaux CH 10 1:40:32.36 4
5 Schindler Jacques M 1951 1315 La Sarraz CH 10 1:44:15.58 5
6 Doninelli Charles M 1946 2076 St-Blaise CH 10 1:44:27.82 6
7 Ehrlich Jiri M 1948 3018 Bern CH 10 1:47:54.47 7
8 Gerwer Armin M 1947 3053 Münschenbuchsee CH 10 1:57:17.00 8
9 Schneider Jürgen M 1945 3417 Ruegsau CH 10 2:02:56.00 9
10 Crétenet Denis M 1955 1196 Gland CH 10 2:05:27.93 10
11 Juncker Jean-Louis M 1944 2000 Boudry CH 10 2:09:20.30 11
12 Contin Denis M 1947 1225 Chêne-bourg CH 10 3:25:38.10 12

Rang Team Relais 1 Relais 2 Cat Temps Rang
1 Schweickardt Léanie F 1986 1912 Leytron CH 12 36:18.40 1
2 Monnard Céline F 1990 1400 Cheseaux-Nordaz CH 12 38:58.38 2
3 Ansermet Nicole F 1989 1475 Montbrelloz CH 12 41:48.04 3
4 Gonin Florence F 1993 CH 12 44:22.26 4
5 Scovino Caroline F 1981 2603 Péry CH 12 46:28.58 5
6 Erard Natacha F 1985 2300 La Chx-De-Fds CH 12 47:50.42 6
7 Torello Marie F 1993 1700 Fribourg CH 12 50:34.80 7
8 Fama Charlotte F 1994 2013 Colombier CH 12 53:15.93 8
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9 Roellin Letizia F 1986 2000 Neuchâtel CH 12 54:34.03 9
10 Nones Virginia F 1982 1202 Geneve CH 12 56:22.03 10
11 Barras Cécile F 1988 1232 Confignon CH 12 56:56.10 11
12 Camille Ehrbar F 1994 CH 12 1:02:14.09 12
13 Leresche Samuel F 1981 1814 La Tour-De-Peilz CH 12 1:02:14.54 13
14 Bandelier Audrey F 1985 2072 St-Blaise CH 12 1:02:20.03 14
15 Gigandet Christel F 1983 1400 Yverdon CH 12 1:03:45.89 15
16 Pepe Moyra F 1995 2610 Saint-Imier CH 12 1:18:39.78 16

Rang Team Relais 1 Relais 2 Cat Temps Rang
1 Schwander Tanja F 1978 1312 Eclépens CH 13 42:23.79 1
2 Membrez Emmanuelle F 1978 2022 Bevaix CH 13 42:46.81 2
3 Panozzo Elisa F 1973 2035 Cormondrèchee CH 13 45:31.95 3
4 Mayoraz Nelcy F 1976 2013 Colombier CH 13 48:23.00 4
5 Monachon Céline F 1976 2608 Courtelary CH 13 58:37.18 5
6 Crelier Christelle F 1976 2603 Péry CH 13 1:02:24.00 6
7 Crelier Letitia F 1978 1616 Attalens CH 13 1:02:24.46 7
8 Golay Céline F 1979 2000 Neuchâtel CH 13 1:03:35.01 8
9 Grivet Christine F 1974 1740 Neyruz CH 13 1:05:08.04 9
10 Levray Patricia F 1979 2057 Villiers CH 13 1:05:52.41 10
11 Ravussin Schmid Céline F 1976 1092 Belmont CH 13 1:05:56.74 11
12 Netzer Stéphanie F 1976 2000 Neuchâtel CH 13 1:07:00.44 12
13 Sautrey Virgnie F 1977 1907 Saxon CH 13 1:07:00.44 13

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Wipf Neptina F 1970 2525 Le Landeron CH 14 43:51.56 1
2 Baume Muriel F 1967 CH 14 45:52.94 2
3 Belk Brigitte F 1968 1795 Courlevon CH 14 46:02.32 3
4 Soulier Laurent F 1966 2013 Colombier CH 14 49:22.96 4
5 Francisca Tinguely F 1968 2046 Fontaines CH 14 50:08.45 5
6 Jotterand Myriam F 1970 1424 Champagne CH 14 52:42.23 6
7 Koelemeijer Sandra F 1963 1143 Apples CH 14 53:19.26 7
8 Cambi Nadia F 1970 3048 Worblaufen CH 14 54:12.23 8
9 Hänggeli Corinne F 1970 1034 Boussens CH 14 58:25.49 9
10 Cand Corinne F 1962 2127 Les Bayards CH 14 1:02:51.07 10

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Morand Myriam F 1960 2735 Bévilard CH 15 47:51.95 1
2 Janine Sonney F 1955 CH 15 50:29.41 2
3 Juvet Isabelle F 1957 8400 Winterthur CH 15 50:35.69 3
4 Rossi Laurence F 1958 1530 Payerne CH 15 53:36.36 4
5 Messerli Anny-Claude F 1956 2105 Travers CH 15 54:38.43 5
6 Trolliet-Rey Mireille F 1955 1525 Seigneux CH 15 59:12.79 6

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Buonocore Ivan M 1998 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys CH 16 35:34.10 1
2 Cohen Alexis M 1999 2065 Savagnier CH 16 43:36.72 2

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Heiniger Stéphane M 1979 1404 Cuarny CH 17 33:06.15 1
2 Fuchs Kevin M 1993 2013 Colombier CH 17 35:06.39 2
3 Oppliger Julien M 1991 2014 Bôle CH 17 35:13.31 3
4 Hofmann Charlie M 1993 2000 Neuchâtel CH 17 36:32.14 4
5 Ravier Jimmy M 1993 2525 Le Landeron CH 17 38:00.39 5
6 Gendre Grégoire M 1984 1720 Corminboeuf CH 17 38:50.38 6
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7 Martin Gilles M 1983 1007 Lausanne CH 17 40:04.19 7
8 Bessire Denis M 1976 2606 Corgémont CH 17 42:56.61 8
9 Zucchero Massimo M 1976 1110 Morges CH 17 43:01.01 9
10 Zijlstra Bart M 1985 1312 Eclépens CH 17 43:41.47 10
11 Schmid Olivier M 1982 4538 Oberbipp CH 17 44:17.57 11
12 Lucas Baumann M 1980 CH 17 46:29.03 12
13 Buser Marc M 1987 CH 17 47:12.95 13
14 Tripet Christophe M 1977 2603 Péry CH 17 47:38.11 14
15 Ventuzelo Valter M 1978 1028 Préverenges CH 17 48:40.05 15
16 Lambiel Alexandre M 1988 3236 Gampelen CH 17 49:24.85 16
17 Sutter Laurent M 1990 2603 Péry CH 17 49:34.38 17
18 Von Gunten Loïc M 1990 2042 Valangin CH 17 54:39.32 18
19 Strahm Clément M 1981 2072 St-Blaise CH 17 56:27.88 19
20 Rouhette Stéphane M 1979 2063 Vilars CH 17 56:50.63 20
21 Waldvogel Christophe M 1984 2034 Peseux CH 17 58:01.15 21

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Schaefer Frédéric M 1971 1436 Chamblon CH 18 38:58.38 1
2 Neves Geraldo M 1975 2013 Colombier CH 18 41:32.74 2
3 Barbey René M 1967 1052 Le Mont Sur Lausanne CH 18 41:43.90 3
4 Gumy Patrice M 1969 2016 Cortaillod CH 18 41:44.71 4
5 Ghisletta Valerio M 1967 2037 Montmollin CH 18 42:02.72 5
6 Rochat Olivier M 1973 2016 Coraillod CH 18 45:27.19 6
7 Hofmann Laurent M 1966 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 18 49:33.57 7
8 Prevost Olivier M 1975 25300 Pontarlier FR 18 52:02.85 8
9 Lovato Cyrille M 1973 2000 Neuchâtel CH 18 52:54.71 9
10 Aklin Cédric M 1970 2000 Neuchâtel CH 18 53:21.43 10
11 Jacot Philippe M 1974 2016 Cortaillod CH 18 53:30.15 11
12 O'Neil Chris M 1972 1052 Le Mont-Sur-Lausanne CH 18 53:55.96 12
13 Erismann Roger M 1968 1820 Montreux CH 18 54:22.79 13
14 Demoingeot Eric M 1973 2000 Neuchâtel CH 18 55:50.33 14
15 Jequier Benjamin M 1973 1400 Yverdon Les Bains CH 18 58:47.70 15
16 Piguet Pascal M 1970 1806 St-Légier CH 18 58:52.83 16
17 Gonzalez Didier M 1971 74140 Messery FR 18 1:00:27.63 17
18 Zamboni Albino M 1966 1052 Le Mont Sur Lausanne CH 18 1:05:04.35 18

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Moos Stany M 1964 2525 le Landeron CH 19 35:21.30 1
2 Enrico Pierre-Philippe M 1965 2013 Colombier CH 19 36:59.92 2
3 Schweickardt Stéphane M 1960 1907 Saxon CH 19 38:02.64 3
4 Jean-Pierre Morand M 1959 CH 19 38:44.80 4
5 Geiser Bernard M 1959 2056 Dombresson CH 19 40:37.33 5
6 Schrott Alexander M 1962 5000 Aarau CH 19 42:22.54 6
7 Decorvet Michel M 1960 2015 Areuse CH 19 43:53.00 7
8 Pizzera Vincent M 1965 2017 Boudry CH 19 44:49.30 8
9 Mella  Christian M 1959 2035  Corcelles CH 19 47:27.22 9
10 Ansermet Pascal M 1962 1475 Montbrelloz CH 19 49:40.94 10
11 Stancheris Vivian M 1956 2502 Bienne CH 19 49:42.48 11
12 Roulin Alain M 1962 2016 Cortaillod CH 19 51:51.25 12
13 Dumont Philippe M 1962 2035 Corcelles CH 19 52:34.58 13
14 Cand Daniel M 1958 2127 Les Bayards CH 19 58:33.85 14
15 Bürgin Hansueli M 1963 1470 Estavayer-Le-Lac CH 19 1:04:24.72 15
16 Devanthéry Gérald M 1961 1896 Vouvry CH 19 1:46:51.70 16

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Liechti Ronald M 1955 3177 Laupen CH 20 44:02.45 1
2 Scarfo Vincent M 1937 1482 Cugy CH 20 50:18.25 2
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3 Gines Georges M 1946 2036 Cormondrèche CH 20 53:42.58 3
4 Roland Chervet M 1944 CH 20 55:21.77 4
5 Robbiani Angelo M 1948 2016 Cortaillod CH 20 55:29.75 5
6 Joseph Toffolon M 1953 CH 20 2:07:49.57 6

Rang Team Relais 1 Relais 2 Cat Temps Rang
1 So Cé D’L’Urban ff relais Clerc-Schoeni Céline Gertsch Sophie 21 1:40:58.83 1
2 Sporting Club Broyard 1 ff relais Sonney Janine Lambert Lina 21 1:49:00.12 2
3 Les Copiiiiines De L’Urban ff relais Vuille Agnès Lamarre Pascale 21 1:55:37.69 3
4 Cé Au Carré ff relais Barras Cécile Dubois Céline 21 2:02:01.15 4
5 Katioucha ff relais Torello Marie Laure Torello 21 2:03:56.06 5

Rang Team Relais 1 Relais 2 Cat Temps Rang
1 Les Morands mm relais Morand Jean-Pierre Morand Michael 22 1:17:08.75 1
2 Adrenalina mm relais Brisebard Julien Niederhauser Christophe 22 1:17:32.93 2
3 T’Es Maalaaaade Ou Quoi mm relais Theurillat Christian Renevey Vincent 22 1:27:07.40 3
4 Unihockey Corcelles mm relais Beaud Sébastien Hunkeler Timothée 22 1:29:59.77 4
5 Lunch Running mm relais Baumann Lucas Wermeille Johan 22 1:36:32.79 5
6 Schärme-Runners mm relais Buser Marc Buser Hans 22 1:40:22.01 6
7 Sporting Club Broyard 2 mm relais Chervet Roland Rey Marius 22 2:08:22.02 7
8 Rounuss mm relais Roulin Alain Nussbaum André 22 2:08:31.82 8

Rang Team Relais 1 Relais 2 Cat Temps Rang
1 Team Mayo fm relais Mayoraz Nelcy Mayoraz Patrick 23 1:28:42.38 1
2 Les Indestructibles fm relais Gonin Florence Bonvin Patrick 23 1:30:08.13 2
3 Les Poussins fm relais Baume Muriel Arm Pierre 23 1:31:34.18 3
4 Ulf Triathlon Club fm relais Strombom Jenny Eigenheer Philippe 23 1:32:03.32 4
5 Toi&Moi fm relais Tinguely Francisca Teixeira Carlos 23 1:43:52.65 5
6 Les Amoureux mf relais Devanthéry Gérald Jacquier Wanda 23 1:46:51.70 6
7 Bijou et loulou fm relais Monachon Céline Monachon Mathieu 23 1:48:46.60 7
8 Ehrbar Team fm relais Ehrbar Camille Ehrbar Jean-Luc 23 2:02:54.47 8
9 Toffolon mf relais Toffolon Joseph Toffolon-Beer Christine 23 2:05:20.73 9
10 Freddi-Runners mf relais Fawer Gabriel Buser Nathalie 23 2:09:46.28 10
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